1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
5th - 6th
5th - 6th
5th - 6th

Page 1 of 2

Winner list Ohio Coin Machine Association 2015 (4/10/2015)

Name City
WENDY TEDRICK

BAKED BROWN PAINTED
TURTLES

HOOVER/LEITER

KAY HOOVER
HOOVER/MCCLELLAN
LOCKED-N-LOADED
CROWEJ/ELLIS

BILL CLARK

JUST IN TIME

CINDY WIGHTMAN

ALL ABOUT THAT BASS
JILLIAN CHERRY AKRON
MADAMS OF MAYHEM
ICEMAN/ICEMAN
JOHNSON/LEHMAN
F.POINTER & A.YOUNG
KLINE/HOOTMAN
CHERRY/ALMAGUER
MORRIS/WELLMAN
TAYLOR/SAUNDERS
BARRY HABONY
ICEMAN/GARN
WADDLE/LOCKE
HERBER/ROGERS
ELLIS/HOWARD

EDDY COOK AKRON
SHELIA ROBINSON
ANNETTE KLINE

SADIE ALMAGUER CLYDE, OHIO

printed on 1/9/2024 2:57:41 PM

Operator

BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.

BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.

State/Country
OHIO
OHIO

OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO

Bracket Awards
LADIES SINGLES A $170
LADIES TEAM B $340
MASTER LADIES DOUBLES $300
MASTER LADIES SINGLES $170
MASTER MIXED DOUBLES $340
MASTER OPEN TEAM $760
MIXED DOUBLES B $300
OPEN SINGLES C $270
OPEN TEAM A $700
LADIES SINGLES D $120
LADIES TEAM B $220
MASTER LADIES SINGLES $140
MASTER LADIES TEAM $300
MIXED DOUBLES A $200
MIXED DOUBLES B $200
MIXED DOUBLES E $200
LADIES DOUBLES B $140
MASTER LADIES DOUBLES $200
OPEN DOUBLES A $240
OPEN DOUBLES C $240
OPEN SINGLES J $170
MASTER OPEN DOUBLES $180
MIXED DOUBLES E $120
OPEN DOUBLES B $180
OPEN DOUBLES G $180
OPEN SINGLES D $120
LADIES SINGLES A $40
LADIES SINGLES C $40
MASTER LADIES SINGLES $40

4 COMPUSPORT



5th - 6th
5th - 6th
5th - 6th
5th - 6th
5th - 6th
5th - 6th
5th - 6th
7th - 8th
7th - 8th
7th - 8th
7th - 8th
7th - 8th
7th - 8th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th

Page 2 of 2

Winner list Ohio Coin Machine Association 2015 (4/10/2015)

KAISK/REBOVICH
BUZARD/BAUGHMAN
LABANT/LYNN

ROB WEBB

SHOOTERS BM
ANYTHING CAN HAPPEN
HERE FOR BEER
FISCHER/FARNSWORTH
HAHN/MOYE
SHOWALTER/TERNOVACZ
LUKE PAINTER

WHO CARES

BEER 30

MATT ICEMAN
RYMAN/HAWKSWORTH
CARNEY/HOWARD
SABLAN/SPONSLER
MCCALL/BUZZARD
EMMONS/DICK
PRYOR/POWELL
CARTER/CARTER
CONFERE/STEVENS
DAVIS/REED
COLEMAN/SPONSLER
JOE SABLAN

C RBAGS

R U F-ING KIDDING ME
SHOTAHOLICS
DOITTOIT
BARBERTUCKY B'S

printed on 1/9/2024 2:57:41 PM

BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.

OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO

MIXED DOUBLES A
MIXED DOUBLES D
OPEN DOUBLES B
OPEN SINGLES H
OPEN TEAM A
OPEN TEAM C
OPEN TEAM D
MIXED DOUBLES B
MIXED DOUBLES F
OPEN DOUBLES D
OPEN SINGLES D
OPEN TEAM A
OPEN TEAM C
MASTER OPEN SINGLES
MIXED DOUBLES A
MIXED DOUBLES B
MIXED DOUBLES B
MIXED DOUBLES D
MIXED DOUBLES E
MIXED DOUBLES E
MIXED DOUBLES F
OPEN DOUBLES D
OPEN DOUBLES D
OPEN DOUBLES G
OPEN SINGLES B
OPEN TEAM B
OPEN TEAM B
OPEN TEAM B
OPEN TEAM D
OPEN TEAM E

$80
$80
$140
$80
$220
$220
$220
$60
$60
$120
$40
$180
$180
$40
$40
$40
$40
$40
$40
$40
$40
$80
$80
$80
$20
$120
$120
$120
$120
$120

4 COMPUSPORT



