Winner list Ohio Coin Machine Association 2015 (4/10/2015)

<u>OHIO</u>

Rank	Name	City	Operator	State/Country	Bracket	Awards
1st	WENDY TEDRICK		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	LADIES SINGLES A	\$170
1st	BAKED BROWN PAINTED TURTLES		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	LADIES TEAM B	\$340
1st	HOOVER/LEITER		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	MASTER LADIES DOUBLES	\$300
1st	KAY HOOVER		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	MASTER LADIES SINGLES	\$170
1st	HOOVER/MCCLELLAN		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	MASTER MIXED DOUBLES	\$340
1st	LOCKED-N-LOADED		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	MASTER OPEN TEAM	\$760
1st	CROWE/ELLIS		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	MIXED DOUBLES B	\$300
1st	BILL CLARK		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN SINGLES C	\$270
1st	JUST IN TIME		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN TEAM A	\$700
2nd	CINDY WIGHTMAN		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	LADIES SINGLES D	\$120
2nd	ALL ABOUT THAT BASS		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	LADIES TEAM B	\$220
2nd	JILLIAN CHERRY	AKRON	BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	MASTER LADIES SINGLES	\$140
2nd	MADAMS OF MAYHEM		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	MASTER LADIES TEAM	\$300
2nd	ICEMAN/ICEMAN		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	MIXED DOUBLES A	\$200
2nd	JOHNSON/LEHMAN		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	MIXED DOUBLES B	\$200
2nd	F.POINTER & A.YOUNG		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	MIXED DOUBLES E	\$200
3rd	KLINE/HOOTMAN		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	LADIES DOUBLES B	\$140
3rd	CHERRY/ALMAGUER		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	MASTER LADIES DOUBLES	\$200
3rd	MORRIS/WELLMAN		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN DOUBLES A	\$240
3rd	TAYLOR/SAUNDERS		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN DOUBLES C	\$240
3rd	BARRY HABONY		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN SINGLES J	\$170
4th	ICEMAN/GARN		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	MASTER OPEN DOUBLES	\$180
4th	WADDLE/LOCKE		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	MIXED DOUBLES E	\$120
4th	HERBER/ROGERS		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN DOUBLES B	\$180
4th	ELLIS/HOWARD		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN DOUBLES G	\$180
4th	EDDY COOK	AKRON	BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN SINGLES D	\$120
5th - 6th	SHELIA ROBINSON		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	LADIES SINGLES A	\$40
5th - 6th	ANNETTE KLINE		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	LADIES SINGLES C	\$40
5th - 6th	SADIE ALMAGUER	CLYDE, OHIO	BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	MASTER LADIES SINGLES	\$40



Winner list Ohio Coin Machine Association 2015 (4/10/2015)

5th - 6th	KAISK/REBOVICH	BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	MIXED DOUBLES A	\$80
5th - 6th	BUZARD/BAUGHMAN	BELL MUSIC CO.	ОНЮ	MIXED DOUBLES D	\$80
5th - 6th	LABANT/LYNN	BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN DOUBLES B	\$140
5th - 6th	ROB WEBB	BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN SINGLES H	\$80
5th - 6th	SHOOTERS BM	BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN TEAM A	\$220
5th - 6th	ANYTHING CAN HAPPEN	BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN TEAM C	\$220
5th - 6th	HERE FOR BEER	BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN TEAM D	\$220
7th - 8th	FISCHER/FARNSWORTH	BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	MIXED DOUBLES B	\$60
7th - 8th	HAHN/MOYE	BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	MIXED DOUBLES F	\$60
7th - 8th	SHOWALTER/TERNOVACZ	BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN DOUBLES D	\$120
7th - 8th	LUKE PAINTER	BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN SINGLES D	\$40
7th - 8th	WHO CARES	BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN TEAM A	\$180
7th - 8th	BEER 30	BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN TEAM C	\$180
9th - 12th	MATT ICEMAN	BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	MASTER OPEN SINGLES	\$40
9th - 12th	RYMAN/HAWKSWORTH	BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	MIXED DOUBLES A	\$40
9th - 12th	CARNEY/HOWARD	BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	MIXED DOUBLES B	\$40
9th - 12th	SABLAN/SPONSLER	BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	MIXED DOUBLES B	\$40
9th - 12th	MCCALL/BUZZARD	BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	MIXED DOUBLES D	\$40
9th - 12th	EMMONS/DICK	BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	MIXED DOUBLES E	\$40
9th - 12th	PRYOR/POWELL	BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	MIXED DOUBLES E	\$40
9th - 12th	CARTER/CARTER	BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	MIXED DOUBLES F	\$40
9th - 12th	CONFERE/STEVENS	BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN DOUBLES D	\$80
9th - 12th	DAVIS/REED	BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN DOUBLES D	\$80
9th - 12th	COLEMAN/SPONSLER	BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN DOUBLES G	\$80
9th - 12th	JOE SABLAN	BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN SINGLES B	\$20
9th - 12th	C R BAGS	BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN TEAM B	\$120
9th - 12th	R U F-ING KIDDING ME	BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN TEAM B	\$120
9th - 12th	SHOTAHOLICS	BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN TEAM B	\$120
9th - 12th	DO IT TO IT	BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN TEAM D	\$120
9th - 12th	BARBERTUCKY B'S	BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN TEAM E	\$120

